
GOVERNMENT COLLEGEOF ENGINEERING,AURANGABAD 
PROVISIONAL FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 (General Category) Date 28.09.2021 Revise SI No Particulars POST GRADUATE -(PT) 

ME Part Tme | ME Part Time ME Part T1me 

Second 

UNDER GRADUATE POST GRADUATE - FULL TIME 
M-Tech Full M-Tech Full First Ycar MCA Second Ycar 

2021-22 MCA 

2020-21 

FE 2021-22 For DSE Second Year Third Year Final Year Third Year 
2021-2 Regular cnroll Regular cnroll regular enroll MCA First Time First Time Second 

Ycar 2021-Ycar 2020- 

Third Year 
Admitted Ycar 2021-| Year 2020- students in students in students n 2019-20 2019-20 

students Ices 2020-21 2019-20 2018-1 22 

admissible 
2020-21 

Rs Rs RS S Rs. S KS 
15000 

29888 

s S. RS 

TTuition Fees 15000 
29888 

I5000 
29888 

15000 
29888 

15000 
29888 

29000 
19388 

19000 
20250 

19000 
20250 

19000 
20250 

7500 7500 
6375 

29000 7500 
6375 

Development Fees 
19388 6375 Other Fees (Details Other fees a to g) 

3) oymkhana 
2000
1000
4000 
7000

2000 2000 
1000 
4000 

7000 
4000 
1000 

2000 
1000 
4000 
7000 
4000 
1000 

20 1000 
300 
1000 
2000 
500 
400 

500 
S700 

16375 16375 44950 

1000 
300 
1230 
2500 
500 
400 

00 1000 2000 
1000 
4000 
7000 
4000 
1000 

2000 
1000 
4000 
7000 

500 
100 
700 
600 
500

D raining placement 1000 1000 
4000 

7000 

100 300 100 
700 
600 
500 

c) Library Fees 
4000 
7000 
4000 
1000 
500 
19500 

64388 

1230 
2500 

700 
d) Laboratory Fees 

600 
500 
100 
500 

19000 3000 
16875 

e) Intemet & E-mail facility Fees 

9 Annual Gathering 
4000 4000 4000 500 
1000 
500 
19500 

64388 

1000 1000 100 100 400 
8) Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 

3 Total Other Fees (A to G) 
4TOTAL FEES I (1 +2+3) 

19000 
63888 

19000 
63888 

19000 
63888 

500 
19500 
67888 

0 
2500 2500 5930 

45180 
5930 
45180 67388| 

INSTITUTE CHARGES 
a) Identity Card 100 

100 
100 

100 
100 
100 

0 0 
b) University 
c) Student aid Fund 

100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 

T00 
100 

100 
100 100 

100 
100 
100 

100 
100 

[00 100 100 100 
100 

100 100 100 100 d) Insurance (As per GR Dt 25-8-2011) 701 454 0 454 234 0 0 
5 TOTAL FEES II(A to D) 1001 754 200 200 200 554 200 754 200 200 300 200 200 
6 GRAND TOTAL (4 +5) 65389 65142 64088 64088 64088 68422 67588 17629 16575 16575 45250 45380 45380 

ME PART TIME FEES FOR THREE YEAR = Rs. 68422+67588=136010/3 Years = 45250 +45380 +45380 
BE PART TIME FEES FOR THREE YEAR = Rs.64688+64088+64088 

Ph. D (Research Centre Fees ) Rs. 29000/- Per Years 
3 a aafaror faHTT HATCRg, ¢ TT 7 HT HTut/1111(40/21)/LB-1/ATRT-2 Dated 21 Sept. 2021 7ATT 7HTT TOT T 7R ZTHT 25 &4 

Engin of college 

Principal 
Government College of Engineering 

Aurangabad 

Aur rango 



GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,AURANGABAD 
Date 28.09.2021 Revise ROVISIONAL FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 (FOR SC& ST CATEGORY) 

UNDER GRADUATE 
POST GRADLATE - (PT) 

ST No POST GRADUATE - FULL TIME Particulars 

ME Part T1me ME Part Time ME Pan T1me 

1 hird 
Third Year Third Ycar Final Ycar M-Tech FullM-Tech Full First Year MCA| Second Ycar 

2021-22 MCA 

2020-21 

FE 2021-22 For DSE Second Year 
Ycar MCA 2019- 

2 

First ond Regular enroll Regular enroll regular enrollTime First 

students 
2018-19 

2021-22 Time 
Year 2021- Ycar 202 2919-20 

Admitted students 
2019-20 

2021- |Second Year 

2020-21 

students in in in Ycar 
22 21 students Fees 2020-21 

admissible 
2020-21 

Rs Rs Rs KS RS 

Tution Fees 

Development Fees 

Other Fees (Details Other fees a to g) 

19000 
20250 

19000 
20250 

19000 
20250 

1000 
300 
1230 

2500 
500 
400 

1000 
300 

1000 
300 

1000 
2000 
500 
400 
500 

5700 
44950 

a) Gymkhana 0 
0) raining & placement 

1230 
2500_ 
500 
400 

C) Library rees 0 

d) Laboratory Fees 

e internet & E-mail facility Fees () 

|0 Annual Gathering 0 

500 
500 

500 

g) Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 

3Total Other Fees (A to G) 

4 TOTAL FEES - I (1 +2+3) 

S00 
500 

500 

S00 
500 

500 

500 
500 
S00 

5930 
45180 1 

5930 
45180 

INSTITUTE CHARGES 

100 
100 
100 
234 

100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 

a) ldenaty Card 

b) University 

c) Student aid Fund 

100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 

0 
100 100 

100 
100 100 

100 
100 
100 

100 
100 

100 
100 

100 
100 100 100 

d) Insurance (As per GR Dt 25-8-2011 ) 701 454 0 454 0 0 0 

5TOTAL FEES I (A to D) 

L6 GRAND TOTAL (4+5) 
200 
200 

200 754 
200 1254 

200 
45250 45380 45380 

200 200 534 1001 
1501 

754 
1254 

200 
200 

300 200 200 
200 200 200 1034 

3 7 rarT fNTT s, s at 7 A iut/1111l40/21)/L8-1/aR-2 Dated 21 Sept. 2021 TT A 7TR AA sa7 T 25 z 

Engin 
of 

NL 
Colleg 

Principal 
Government College of Engineering 

Aurangabad 
T 

urar ngaba 



GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,AURANGABAD 

PROVISIONAL FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 (FOR OBC, VJ, NT, SBC CATEGORY) * Date 28.09.2021 Revise 
POST GRADUATE -(P)Particularss

POST GRADUATE - FULL TIME 

UNDER GRADUATE
FE 2021-22| For DSE Second Year 

Regular enroll 

ME Part Time | ME Part Timc ME Part T1me 
M-Tech FullM-Tech Full First Year MCA| Second Ycar 

2021-22 MCA 
2020-21 

Third Ycar 
Third Ycar Final Ycar 

Tme MCA 2019- First Second Third Year 
2021-22 Regular enroll regular enroll me First 

Ycar 2921 Ycar 2020-| 

22 
20 2919-. 

Admittcd students students tudents in Year 2021-Sccond Ycar n 

students Fees 2020-21 2019-2 2018-1 9 2020-21 LL 

admissible 

2020-2 
Rs Rs 

Rs RS R S 
S 

0 
29888 

29000 
19388 

29000 
19388 

19000 
20250 

19000 
20250 

19000 
20250 

uition fees 0 0 

Development Fees 29888 29888 29888 29888 6375 6375 6375 
Other Fees (Details Other fecs a to g) 0 

1000 
300 

1000 
2000 

500 
400 

1000 
300 
1230
2500 
500 
400 

1000 
300 
1230 
2500 
500 
400 

a) Gymkhana 2000 
1000 
4000 
7000 
4000 
1000 

500 

2000 
1000 
4000 

7000 
4000 
1000 

b) Tranng& placement 

c) Library Fees 

d) Laboratory Fees 

e) Intemet & E-mail facility Fees () 

D Annual Gathering 

e) Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 

0 0 

500 500 500 500 

5930 
45180 

5700 5930 Total Other Fees ( A to G) 

4TOTAL FEES-I (1 +2 +3 ) 
500 
30388 

19500 
29888 L 67888 67388 

500 
6875 

19000 500 
30388 

0 
29888 29888 6375 6375 44950 45180 

INSTITUTE CHARGES 

a) Identiry Card 

b) University 

0 

100 100 
100 
100 

0 
100 
100 

100 
100 

100 

100 
100 

0 100 
100 
100 

0 
100 
100 

100 100 100 
100 

100 100 
100 

100 
100 

100 

c) Student aid Fund 

d) Insurance (As per GR DI 25-8-2011) 
100 100 

701 
100 100 100 

454 0 234 454 0 0 
TOTAL FEES - II (A to D) 1001 754 200 200 200 34 200 754 200 200 300 200 200 

Total 31389 31142 30088 30088 30088 L 68422 67588 7629 6575 6575 45250 45380L 45380 
3 fTTT w, u aid fo/1111/40/21/LB-1/anf-2 Dated 21 Sept. 2021 ga wais 7aqearr a77 rTI T qat 25 

Engine of lege 

Co 

Principal 
Government College of Engineering 

Aurangabad T TA 

urang gaba0 

A 



GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,AURANGABAD 
PROVISIONAL FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 (FOR EBC, EWS* CATEGORY) * Date 28.09.2021 Revise 

POST GRADUATE -(PT)_ UNDER GRADUATE 
Second Year Third Ycar 

Regular enroll 

r'articulars POST GRADUATE - FULL TIME 

FE 2021-22 For DSE Final Year M-Tech FullM-Tech Full First Year MCA Second Year Third Ycar ME Part T1me ME Parn T1me ME Part I ime 

Second MCA 2019- First Third Year 2021-22 MCA 

2020-21 
2021-22 Regular enroll regular enroll Time First Time 

-20 Year 2921 Year 202 2021- Second Year 

2020-21 

20 Admitted 

students Fees 
students 1 students 

2019-20 

students 1 I Car 

2020-21 2018-1 19 

admissible 
2020-21 

RS Rs 
7500 
29888 

RS 
7500 
29888 

Rs 
29000 
19388 

S 
29000 
19388 

RS 
3750 
6375 

KS 
19000 19000 1Tuition Fees 

2 Development Fees 
7500 

29888 
7500 

29888 
7500 

29888 
3750 
6375 

3750 
6375 

19000 
20250 20250 20250 

Other Fees (Details Other fees a to g) 

1000 
300 
1230 
2500 
500 
400 

1000 
300 

1230 
2500 
500 

a) Gymkhana () 1000_ 
300 

500 
100 
700 
600 

2000 
1000 
4000 
7000 
4000 
1000 1000 
500 

19500 
67888 

000 
1000 

500 
100 
700 

500 
100 

2000 
1000 
4000 
7000 
4000 
1000 
500 
19500 

56888 56888 56388 

2000 
1000 
4000 
7000 
4000 
1000 
500 
19500 

2000 
1000 
4000 
7000 
4000 
1000 

2000 
1000 

4000 
7000 
4000 
1000 

0 
19000 
56388 

2000 
b) Traning & placement 1000 

4000 
7000 
4000 
1000 

0 
19000 
56388 

1000 
2000 

c) Library Fees 4000 700 

600 
500 

100 
500 
3000 

13125 

600 
500 
100 

d) Laboratory Fees 7000 
4000 500 500 e) Internet & E-mail facility Fees () 

1) Annual Gathering () 

g) Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 

3Total Other Fees (A to G) 

4TOTAL FEES-I (1 +2+3) 

INSTITUTE CHARGES 
a) ldentity Card 

b) University 

400 

0 
19000 | 
67388 

100 
0_ 

2500 
12625 

400 
500 

5700 
44950 

0 

5930 5930 2500 
12625 

19000 
45180 45180 

100 100 
100 

100 
100 

0 
100 

100 
100 
100 

100 
100 

100

0 
100 

0 
100 100 100 100 

100 
100 100 100 

100 c) Student aid Fund 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

d) Insurance (As per GR Dt 25-8-2011) 701 454 0 0 234 0 454 0 0 

TOTAL FEES -II (A to D) 1001 754 200 200 200 534 200 754 200 200 300 200 200

L6 GRAND TOTAL (4+5) 57889 57642 56588 56588 56588 68422 67588 13879 12825 12825 45250 45380 45380 

3 afreToT faToT ATC, ¢ zr ATS Hfut/1111(40/21)/LB-1/af-2 Dated 21 Sept. 2021 ET ATT 7 4R faAT T R ATHÀ 25 

oilege 

Principal 
Government College of Engineering 

Aurangabad 

Aura ngab ; 

En ngins 



GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,AURANGABAD 

PROVISIONAL FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 (FOR PH, EX PTCHTC & TFWS CATEGORY) Date 28.09.2021 Revise 
No P'articulars UNDER GRADUATE POST GRADUATE - FULL TIME POST GRADUATE - (PT) 

FE 2021-22 For DSE M-Tech Full M-Tech Full First Ycar MCA| Second Ycar Third Ycar ME Part T1me ME Part Time |ME Part Time Sccond Year Third Year 
Regular enroll 

Final Ycar 

2021-22 MCA 

2020-21 

2021-22 Regular cnroll regular enroll MCA 2019- First Second Third Year Time First Time 

Year Admitted students m 

students Fees 
studenls in |Ycar 2021-| Ycar 2020- students in 2021-|Second Ycar 

2020-21 

20 2019-2 

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 22 22 

admissible 

2020-21 
RS Rs Rs. Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs Rs KS 

Tuition Fees 

19000 19000 0 
29888 

29000 
29888 19388 19388 

19000 
20250 

29000 Development Fees 
29888 29888 29888 6375 6375 6375 20250 20250 

Other Fees (Details Other fees a to g) 

a) Gymkhana (*) 2000 
1000 
4000 

7000 
4000 
1000 
500 

19500 
49388 

2000 2000 
1000 

2000 
1000 
4000 
7000 

500 
100 
700- 
600 
500 
100 

500 
3000 
9375 

500 
100 
700 
600 
500 

1000 
300 
1000 
2000 
500 
400 
500 
5700 
44950 

1000 2000 
1000 
4000 
7000 
4000 

2000 

1000 
4000 
7000 
4000 
1000 
500 
19500 19000 
67888 67388 

2000 
1000 
4000 
7000 
4000 
1000 

1000 
300 
1230 
2500 
500 

400 
0 

5930 
45180 

500 
100
700 

b) Train1ng & placement 
1000 
4000 
7000 
4000 
1000 
500 

19500 
49388 

300 
1230 
2500 
500 

c) Library Fees 

d) Laboratory Fees 
4000 

7000 
4000 
1000 

600 
e) Internet & E-mail facility Fees () 

Annual Gathening 
4000 
1000 
0 

19000 
48888 

500 
100 1000 100 400 

8) Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 

3 Total Other Fees (A to G ) 

4 TOTAL FEES I (1 +2 +3 ) 
19000 

48888 
19000 
48888 

2500 
8875 

0 
5930 
45180 

2500 
8875 

INSTITUTE CHARCES 
a) Identity Card 

b) University 
100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 

100 
100 

0 

100 
100 
100 
100 
454 

0 0 

100 
100 

100 
100 

100 
100 
100 

100 100 100 100 
100 

100 
100 

c) Student aid Fund 
100 100 100 100 100 ) Insurance (As per GR Dt 25-8-2011) 701 454 234 0 0 

5 TOTAL FEES-II (A to D ) 
GRAND TOTAL (4+ 5) 

1001 
L 50389 

754 
50142 490888 

200 200 200 534 
49088 49088 68422 67588 10129 

200 754 200 
9075 

200 
9075 

300 
452500_ 

200 
45380 

200 
45380 

3 T afaur faTT AIGT, ia ar 7 A HTt/1111(40/21)/LB-1/aRI-2 Dated 21 Sept. 2021 THT5 7 THT RO T $R Y At 25 & 

of E College 

Principal 
Government College of Engineering 

Aurangabad 

uran9 Jabad 
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